— 9.00in

— 7.00in

20.00in

0.00in

20.00in

9.00in

7.00in

0.00in

7.00in

9.00in

O—— 7.00in

| — 318.00in e

™— 212.00in BC
12X 1/2"-13
Top mounting holes

5.84in

Base mounting holes

TR3 encoder
Use from Revolver or purchase separately.
Swap urethane wheel for included pinion.
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Pivot Specifications:
Maximum axial load: 11600 Ibf*°
Maximum radial load: 4900 Ibf°®

Max Rotational Speed: 100 rpm
Slip Ring Max Voltage: 600VAC

Product Weight: 60 Ib
Shipping Weight: 63 Ib

*Load must be centered over bearing

Power Slip Ring Add-On:
Neutrik True1 Receptacle

Power Slip Ring Add-On:
Neutrik True1 Inlet

4X Handling points
Not for rigging the unit

Maximum moment load: 1570 ftlb°®

Slip Ring Add-On: 6 x 10A (16AWG) conductors

°Maximum load capacities are based on no additional load condition.

Slip Ring Add-On Pin-Out

Slip Ring Wire Color

True1 Connection

Red L
Black L

Blue N
White N
Green Ground
Yellow Ground
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